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Boy's Second Shave Meet 2014-15 - 3/3/2015

Results - Boy's Second Shave
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.42Zeeland-D1

1) Mills, Austin 2) Engelsman, Travis

3) Vander Plaats, Judd 4) Trevino, Gabe

25.20 27.91 23.77 21.54

A2 1:39.54Grandville

1) Babiarz, Ryan 2) Riley, Anthony

3) Mayer, Ben 4) Star, Brock

25.86 27.69 24.48 21.51

A3 1:43.71GR Christian-D3

1) Bart, Justin 2) VanDinther, Zach

3) Randall, Tim 4) Walldorff, Christian

27.04 28.93 25.20 22.54

A4 1:44.89Hudsonville-D1

1) Shepard, Anthony 2) Fields, Wesley

3) Shereda, Jacob 4) DeWitt, Seth

27.04 29.90 24.89 23.06

A5 1:45.37GRN-D2

1) Kozycki, Nate 2) Skrobot, Zach

3) Martin, Mason 4) Grzybowski, Mason

25.60 29.50 25.34 24.93

A6 1:47.10WAY

1) Hooker, Mason 16 2) Bouterse, JR 17

3) Clewell, Codey 15 4) Carter, Perry B 16

27.21 30.98 25.37 23.54

A7 1:48.86BYC-D1

1) Pierson, Hunter T 17 2) Zuiderveen, Trever M 17

3) Kirkwood, Mitch S 16 4) Zawacki, Zack P 18

28.06 31.50 26.42 22.88

A8 1:50.00Holland Chr.-D3

1) Cook-Weeks, Skyler 2) Nelesen, Levi 16

3) Schreur, Brandon 17 4) Goodyke, Zach 18

27.44 30.41 27.26 24.89

B9 1:50.27GR Christian-D3

1) Boender, Jake 2) Ames, Nate

3) Bell, Joe 4) Soukar, John

28.25 30.49 27.00 24.53

A10 1:50.50Jenison-D2

1) Caterino, Cam 2) Moss, Ben

3) Roon, Sean 4) Diekevers, Levi

28.80 33.26 26.55 21.89

A11 1:51.85LUD-MI

1) Dalm, Trenton 17 2) Maniaci, Luciano

3) Dobrzelewski, Noah 4) Snyder, Luke

29.61 29.49 28.62 24.13

B12 1:55.59Jenison-D2

1) Moles, Drew 2) Vander Tuin, Abe

3) Moles, Caleb 4) Bosma, Jonah

28.16 33.32 29.23 24.88

B13 1:56.29EKEN-D1

1) Saganski, Zach 2) Schumacher, Tate

3) Gracey, Nick 4) Meade, Josh

30.18 30.67 29.23 26.21

C14 1:56.51GR Christian-D3

1) Gelderloos, Ryan 2) Primus, Mark

3) Bell, Ben 4) Satterlee, Connor

28.74 33.16 29.97 24.64

C15 2:02.57Jenison-D2

1) Crater, Kyle 2) Watts, Isaiah

3) Plesner, Bryan 4) Frank, Zack

33.02 35.64 27.74 26.17

D16 2:04.61Jenison-D2

1) Vigna, Ben 2) Burgess, Kyle

3) Westedt, Mason 4) O'Kronley, Jordan

33.13 35.25 27.55 28.68

A17 2:05.27EKEN-D1

1) Moore, Jake 2) Ferrell, Ben

3) Tucker, Ben 4) Rolland, James

30.92 35.44 26.27 32.64

B18 2:15.96Holland Chr.-D3

1) Kanis, Grayson 15 2) Hoeksema, Riley

3) VanAst, Steven 4) Smith, Jake 17

39.27 43.18 27.86 25.65

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Zeeland-D11 1:45.21Trevino, Gabe

24.39 26.74 27.35 26.73

Hudsonville-D12 1:48.53Friar, Harrison

24.04 27.64 28.42 28.43

Holland Chr.-D33 1:48.60Cook-Weeks, Skyler

24.74 27.63 28.15 28.08

Hudsonville-D14 1:48.75Thornton, Jared

24.40 27.57 28.91 27.87

Grand Haven-D15 1:49.08Schouman, Hayden

24.99 27.49 28.72 27.88

BYC-D16 1:49.40Parsons, Ryan

25.27 27.53 28.17 28.43

BYC-D1 177 1:50.80Roodvoets, Landon J

24.76 28.45 28.86 28.73

Jenison-D28 1:51.25Timmer, Dominic

24.99 27.95 29.39 28.92

EGR-D39 1:51.47Steers, Christopher

25.02 27.89 28.89 29.67

GRN-D210 1:52.90Crump, Mitchell

24.99 27.98 29.71 30.22

Zeeland-D111 1:53.02Engelsman, Travis

25.71 28.47 30.04 28.80

WAY 1612 1:53.06Hooker, Mason

26.02 28.49 29.73 28.82

BYC-D1 1813 1:53.50Mason, David M

25.74 28.82 29.72 29.22

WAY 1514 1:53.59Antel, Max

25.86 28.94 29.36 29.43

Zeeland-D115 1:53.81Thomas, Ben

25.49 28.25 30.39 29.68

OTS-D316 1:54.18Goodrich, Dustin

25.21 28.37 29.68 30.92

EGR-D317 1:55.90Hein, Nicholas

26.15 28.89 30.25 30.61

BYC-D1 1518 1:56.02Edwards, Jacob J

26.86 29.56 29.92 29.68

EKEN-D119 1:56.56VanOveren, Cameron

26.53 29.26 31.00 29.77
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Zeeland-D120 1:57.21O'Neill, Tyler

24.74 28.60 31.54 32.33

GRN-D221 1:58.89Waltman, Andrew

26.72 30.17 31.59 30.41

Hamilton-D3 1822 1:59.17Smallegan, John

27.41 30.60 31.49 29.67

Hamilton-D3 1723 1:59.79Couturier, Kyle

26.51 29.63 31.52 32.13

Jenison-D224 2:01.54Osmun, Josh

28.18 31.11 31.54 30.71

EKEN-D125 2:03.61Waber, Jacob

27.84 30.74 32.53 32.50

Holland Chr.-D326 2:04.88Asselin, Matthew

28.23 31.66 33.18 31.81

EKEN-D127 2:05.70Stayton, Devon

28.13 31.85 32.94 32.78

GRN-D228 2:06.24Tomlinson, Tristan

28.07 31.81 34.04 32.32

GR Christian-D329 2:08.27Overbeck, Jakob

28.83 32.93 34.12 32.39

Jenison-D230 2:08.69Harig, Jesse

28.12 31.80 33.40 35.37

Holland Chr.-D3 1531 2:12.01Kanis, Grayson

29.82 33.57 35.14 33.48

GR Christian-D332 2:13.81Yu, Shawn

29.64 34.66 35.54 33.97

BYC-D133 2:14.54Martinez, Jaime

28.98 33.68 35.90 35.98

EKEN-D134 2:17.80Murphy, Spencer

31.67 35.20 35.93 35.00

EKEN-D135 2:21.95Belay, Danny

30.69 36.32 37.64 37.30

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

GRN-D21 2:01.00Kozycki, Nate

25.09 30.81 36.34 28.76

BYC-D1 182 2:01.84VanderWeide, Ben R

26.79 30.32 36.55 28.18

Zeeland-D13 2:02.65Vander Plaats, Judd

24.63 29.95 38.73 29.34

West Ottawa-D14 2:03.42DeNave, Matt

26.36 30.95 36.31 29.80

Zeeland-D15 2:03.95Leestma, Jared

26.58 31.75 36.53 29.09

BYC-D1 176 2:05.66Parsons, Josh D

26.63 33.57 36.12 29.34

Zeeland-D17 2:07.00Robertson, Connor

28.07 32.48 36.51 29.94

Zeeland-D18 2:07.08DeJonge, Micah

26.18 32.98 38.67 29.25

Jenison-D29 2:11.62Caterino, Cam

26.32 31.66 42.27 31.37

Zeeland-D110 2:12.04Robertson, Mac

28.29 36.68 36.50 30.57

EKEN-D111 2:12.52Schumacher, Tate

27.01 34.90 40.65 29.96

EGR-D3*12 2:13.37Lundquist, Mike

27.72 32.35 41.98 31.32

EGR-D3*12 2:13.37Murphy, Joe

27.95 31.89 42.57 30.96

BYC-D1 1614 2:13.66Kirkwood, Mitch S

27.94 33.79 41.36 30.57

EGR-D315 2:17.05Sheline, Griffin

29.03 36.02 39.34 32.66

GR Christian-D316 2:19.26Gelderloos, Ryan

28.12 35.65 42.62 32.87

BYC-D1 1717 2:22.85Zuiderveen, Trever M

31.67 36.38 40.24 34.56

BYC-D1 1518 2:24.79Bykerk, Ren G

31.08 37.28 43.02 33.41

GR Christian-D319 2:28.84Bell, Ben

31.27 37.62 43.53 36.42

BYC-D1 1520 2:29.04Santolaya, Ricardo A

32.11 37.25 46.41 33.27

EKEN-D121 2:29.61Faber, Liam

32.53 38.88 43.94 34.26

Jenison-D222 2:30.62Crater, Kyle

32.91 38.02 47.94 31.75

Jenison-D223 2:31.04Burgess, Kyle

33.75 39.56 44.23 33.50

BYC-D1 1624 2:32.42Byker, Jared D

31.28 38.65 47.23 35.26

EKEN-D125 2:33.45Belt, Dylan

35.50 37.41 45.80 34.74

Jenison-D226 2:35.94Watts, Isaiah

31.44 46.01 43.91 34.58

 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Grandville1 22.03Star, Brock

Zeeland-D12 22.29Mills, Austin

Holland High-D23 22.47Rahn, Austin

Zeeland-D14 22.61Larson, Stephen

Zeeland-D15 22.77Berens, Nick

Spring Lake-D36 22.79Stille, Grant

West Ottawa-D17 22.88Plaggemars, Mitch

Hudsonville-D18 22.91Middendorf, Max

Zeeland-D1 179 22.99Rowland, Nicholas J

Tk-Hastings-D1*10 23.00Bailey, Jared

Hudsonville-D1*10 23.00Woldyk, Ben

Grandville12 23.07Babiarz, Ryan

Jenison-D213 23.08Moss, Ben

Hudsonville-D114 23.10Shereda, Jacob

Hamilton-D3 18*15 23.12Underwood, Ryan

West Ottawa-D1*15 23.12Sigler, Joe

Holland Chr.-D3 1717 23.15Colvin, Peter

BYC-D1 1418 23.20Lee, Parker K

BYC-D1 1419 23.35Briggs, Nolan C

BYC-D1 1820 23.37Zawacki, Zack P

Hudsonville-D121 23.38Riegel, Caden

ROCK-MI22 23.40Hua, Don

Grandville23 23.45Klein, Eric
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(Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hudsonville-D124 23.46Atwood, Austin

Spring Lake-D325 23.49Rick, Keon

Hudsonville-D126 23.58DeWitt, Seth

GR Christian-D327 23.60Boender, Jake

Zeeland-D128 23.63DeJonge, Philip

Grandville29 23.90Korienek, Keegan

Hudsonville-D130 23.92Jones, Ethan

Jenison-D231 23.93Roon, Sean

Grandville32 23.96Weigle, Nick

Hudsonville-D133 23.98Lee, Eliott

Jenison-D234 24.11Westedt, Mason

EKEN-D135 24.12Ejsmont, Daniel

Holland Chr.-D3 1636 24.22Koopman, Bryce

ROCK-MI37 24.30Bird, James

GRN-D238 24.34Skrobot, Zach

Holland High-D2 1839 24.55Horgan, Andrew M

BYC-D1 1540 24.80Howard, Aram J

Hudsonville-D1*41 24.99Fields, Wesley

EKEN-D1*41 24.99Tucker, Ben

Tk-Hastings-D1*41 24.99Myers, Nick

Holland Chr.-D344 25.00Assink, Ross

Hudsonville-D145 25.06DeJonge, Ezra

GR Christian-D346 25.18Satterlee, Connor

GR Christian-D347 25.20Soukar, John

Jenison-D248 25.34Vigna, Ben

Zeeland-D149 25.36Stears, Max

WAY 1550 25.38Jenison, Matt

Holland High-D2 1751 25.52Thompson, Miles D

BYC-D1 1752 25.59Pierson, Hunter T

Jenison-D253 25.75Moles, Caleb

EKEN-D154 25.76Schemmel, Zach

GR Christian-D355 25.88Quist, Andrew

Holland Chr.-D3 1756 25.94Smith, Jake

GR Christian-D357 26.22Nelson, Trevor

GRN-D258 26.25Brinks, Tim

BYC-D1 1759 26.31Westers, Silas J

BYC-D1 1560 27.05Fan, Tsz Fung

Hamilton-D3 1761 27.22Christensen, Jacob

Jenison-D262 27.98Tiemann, Vitali

GR Christian-D363 28.07Jackson, Owen

GR Christian-D364 28.47Primus, Mark

Tk-Hastings-D165 29.46Snyder, Noah

Holland Chr.-D3 1866 29.88DeLeeuw, Luke

GR Christian-D367 31.80Noe, Freddie

Holland Chr.-D368 34.28Page, Luke

Jenison-D269 39.12Husar, Tyler

Holland Chr.-D3 1670 39.61DeLeeuw, Logan

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hudsonville-D11 54.10Friar, Harrison

25.04 29.06

Grandville2 55.58Mayer, Ben

25.80 29.78

Zeeland-D13 55.87DeJonge, Micah

26.40 29.47

BYC-D1 144 55.98Lee, Parker K

25.76 30.22

Hudsonville-D15 56.24Shereda, Jacob

25.89 30.35

BYC-D1 176 56.38Roodvoets, Landon J

26.00 30.38

BYC-D1 177 56.60Parsons, Josh D

26.71 29.89

BYC-D1 168 57.03Kirkwood, Mitch S

26.97 30.06

Holland High-D29 57.56Woudenberg, Peter

26.29 31.27

GR Christian-D310 58.38Walldorff, Christian

26.87 31.51

Hamilton-D3 1711 58.42Fogerty, Austin

25.99 32.43

Holland Chr.-D3 1512 58.83DeZwaan, Curtis

27.29 31.54

EKEN-D113 59.20VanOveren, Cameron

27.38 31.82

GRFHC-D1 1414 59.26Fagen, Seth

27.74 31.52

Zeeland-D115 59.56Thomas, Ben

27.94 31.62

Holland Chr.-D3 1716 59.67Hilbelink, Garrett

27.72 31.95

GRFHC-D1 1417 1:01.51Wilson, Matt R

28.37 33.14

West Ottawa-D1*18 1:01.57Doman, Christopher

27.77 33.80

Jenison-D2*18 1:01.57Bosma, Jonah

28.80 32.77

Jenison-D220 1:01.86Frank, Zack

27.93 33.93

EGR-D321 1:02.22Lundquist, Mike

28.28 33.94

EKEN-D122 1:03.80Schemmel, Zach

29.74 34.06

Jenison-D223 1:06.10Westedt, Mason

30.66 35.44

Jenison-D224 1:06.54Vigna, Ben

30.92 35.62

EKEN-D125 1:08.40Tilburt, Tige

32.06 36.34

 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BYC-D1 181 48.92VanderWeide, Ben R

23.61 25.31

Zeeland-D12 49.24Mills, Austin

23.57 25.67

Holland High-D23 49.35Rahn, Austin

23.36 25.99

Grandville4 49.69Babiarz, Ryan

23.77 25.92

Zeeland-D15 49.75Vander Plaats, Judd

23.97 25.78
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Results - Boy's Second Shave

(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hamilton-D3 176 49.80Oonk, Matthew

23.92 25.88

EKEN-D17 50.07Moore, Jake

24.07 26.00

Hudsonville-D18 50.09Woldyk, Ben

24.02 26.07

Zeeland-D19 50.29Berens, Nick

24.21 26.08

GRN-D210 50.41Kozycki, Nate

24.09 26.32

Zeeland-D111 50.50Larson, Stephen

24.34 26.16

BYC-D1 1812 50.53Mason, David M

24.17 26.36

Tk-Hastings-D113 50.76Bailey, Jared

24.34 26.42

BYC-D1 1414 50.93Briggs, Nolan C

24.36 26.57

GRFHC-D1 1415 51.87Bloedow, Jonathan W

24.84 27.03

Hudsonville-D116 52.05Riegel, Caden

25.19 26.86

WAY 1617 52.15Hooker, Mason

25.21 26.94

Hamilton-D3 16*18 52.22Boals, Aaron

25.15 27.07

OTS-D3*18 52.22Peraza Moreno, Carlos

24.72 27.50

Jenison-D220 52.36Moles, Drew

24.81 27.55

Hudsonville-D121 52.43Atwood, Austin

25.37 27.06

Hudsonville-D122 52.47DeWitt, Seth

24.94 27.53

GR Christian-D323 52.48Boender, Jake

25.78 26.70

GR Christian-D324 52.87Weeber, Nick

25.55 27.32

Holland Chr.-D325 53.15VanAst, Steven

25.20 27.95

ROCK-MI26 53.61Hua, Don

24.90 28.71

Hamilton-D3 1727 53.62Couturier, Kyle

26.15 27.47

Grandville28 54.24Weigle, Nick

25.57 28.67

EKEN-D129 54.52Saganski, Zach

26.32 28.20

Tk-Hastings-D130 54.59Myers, Nick

25.71 28.88

EKEN-D131 54.95Tucker, Ben

26.31 28.64

Hudsonville-D132 55.11DeJonge, Ezra

26.66 28.45

GR Christian-D333 55.31Satterlee, Connor

26.92 28.39

GRN-D234 55.69Skrobot, Zach

26.49 29.20

Zeeland-D135 56.22Stears, Max

27.06 29.16

Jenison-D236 56.34Harig, Jesse

26.70 29.64

GR Christian-D337 56.57Gelderloos, Ryan

27.14 29.43

Holland Chr.-D3 1838 56.59Goodyke, Zach

27.26 29.33

GR Christian-D339 57.23Soukar, John

27.43 29.80

West Ottawa-D140 57.47Bjork, Ethan

27.46 30.01

GR Christian-D341 57.53Overbeck, Jakob

27.85 29.68

West Ottawa-D142 57.64Dorn, Charles

27.14 30.50

GR Christian-D343 58.44Quist, Andrew

27.85 30.59

EKEN-D144 59.39Lai, Justin

27.98 31.41

Holland Chr.-D3 1545 1:00.02Kanis, Grayson

29.20 30.82

GR Christian-D346 1:00.13VandenHeuvel, Jacob

28.54 31.59

Holland Chr.-D347 1:00.47Hoeksema, Riley

29.12 31.35

Hamilton-D3 1748 1:00.67Christensen, Jacob

29.24 31.43

BYC-D149 1:01.09Martinez, Jaime

28.65 32.44

Tk-Hastings-D150 1:05.71Snyder, Noah

31.54 34.17

Holland Chr.-D3 1851 1:08.58DeLeeuw, Luke

EKEN-D152 1:08.60Rolland, James

32.73 35.87

GR Christian-D353 1:15.29Noe, Freddie

35.54 39.75

Zeeland-D1--- DQO'Neill, Tyler

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Zeeland-D11 4:47.29Trevino, Gabe

25.84 28.32 28.77 28.84

28.68 29.15 29.58 29.60

29.67 28.84

BYC-D1 182 4:55.07Zawacki, Zack P

25.89 28.65 29.93 30.05

30.39 30.81 30.54 30.24

30.44 28.13

Grand Haven-D13 4:59.08Schouman, Hayden

27.43 29.66 30.43 30.01

30.27 30.81 31.32 30.74

29.62 28.79
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Hudsonville-D14 5:03.14Jones, Ethan

27.57 29.80 30.69 30.38

30.37 31.35 31.22 31.65

30.26 29.85

Zeeland-D15 5:03.47Engelsman, Travis

26.68 29.88 30.36 31.04

31.54 31.14 31.34 30.88

31.04 29.57

BYC-D16 5:03.51Parsons, Ryan

26.56 29.78 30.04 30.09

30.76 31.16 31.56 31.68

31.62 30.26

Holland Chr.-D37 5:04.10Cook-Weeks, Skyler

27.08 29.89 31.24 31.34

31.37 32.05 31.25 32.08

32.39 25.41

Jenison-D28 5:06.64Plesner, Bryan

27.83 30.23 30.81 31.16

31.26 31.20 30.99 31.45

31.32 30.39

Hudsonville-D19 5:09.56Middendorf, Max

25.60 28.88 30.65 31.18

30.84 31.36 32.25 33.04

33.50 32.26

Hudsonville-D110 5:10.13Lee, Eliott

26.72 29.64 31.19 31.30

31.11 31.97 31.68 32.13

32.55 31.84

OTS-D311 5:17.57Sparks, Trevor

27.81 30.28 31.80 32.17

32.70 32.99 32.35 32.75

32.67 32.05

Holland Chr.-D312 5:17.85Assink, Ross

27.09 30.27 31.05 32.09

32.86 32.25 33.03 33.42

33.36 32.43

OTS-D313 5:19.15Seelye, Jack

27.33 30.29 31.40 32.01

32.28 33.57 33.12 33.74

33.82 31.59

Tk-Hastings-D114 5:29.48Hoskins, Neil

28.75 32.02 33.64 33.94

34.42 34.38 33.84 34.14

33.54 30.81

BYC-D1 1515 5:30.16Bykerk, Ren G

29.15 32.81 33.31 33.58

33.27 34.05 34.45 33.92

34.13 31.49

BYC-D1 1716 5:30.29Westers, Silas J

28.93 32.02 33.19 34.03

34.05 33.92 34.13 34.11

33.94 31.97

EKEN-D117 5:36.70Stayton, Devon

29.18 33.08 34.21 34.92

34.62 35.70 34.67 35.26

33.66 31.40

Holland Chr.-D318 5:38.46Asselin, Matthew

30.45 34.60 35.12 34.66

35.08 34.71 34.36 33.83

34.25 31.40

GRN-D219 5:39.95Grzybowski, Mason

28.38 33.78 35.64 34.93

34.80 36.47 35.53 35.49

34.98 29.95

EKEN-D120 5:40.76Waber, Jacob

29.47 32.49 33.55 34.27

34.68 34.87 35.14 35.96

35.71 34.62

Jenison-D221 5:48.72Vander Tuin, Abe

29.02 33.69 35.62 35.37

34.31 35.88 35.93 35.95

37.02 35.93

GR Christian-D322 5:52.84Bell, Ben

29.07 33.64 35.34 35.03

35.59 36.52 36.88 36.47

37.76 36.54

West Ottawa-D123 5:54.31Jachalke, John

30.90 35.16 35.15 36.14

36.80 36.66 36.81 36.46

36.56 33.67

BYC-D1 1524 5:54.48Fan, Tsz Fung

30.10 34.69 36.58 35.59

35.55 35.99 36.26 36.79

36.97 35.96

EKEN-D125 5:54.67Belt, Dylan

31.51 34.57 35.73 36.10

37.23 36.61 35.96 36.07

36.63 34.26

GRN-D226 6:04.17Brinks, Tim

29.67 34.66 36.88 37.66

38.41 37.64 37.23 37.26

37.41 37.35

Jenison-D227 6:07.36Frank, Zack

32.30 36.18 38.13 38.78

38.09 38.48 37.54 37.55

36.34 33.97

EKEN-D128 6:08.46Eakins, Will

32.21 35.05 36.39 37.64

36.81 38.70 37.61 38.42

38.24 37.39

Jenison-D229 6:09.65Watts, Isaiah

32.20 37.20 39.03 40.17

37.12 37.98 37.39 37.01

36.92 34.63

Jenison-D230 6:18.70Tiemann, Vitali

32.96 38.03 38.50 38.90

40.17 38.33 40.21 38.69

37.98 34.93

EKEN-D131 6:20.85Murphy, Spencer

31.48 34.88 36.07 38.87

39.38 39.57 40.07 40.55

40.75 39.23
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Results - Boy's Second Shave

(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EKEN-D132 6:40.14Belay, Danny

30.69 36.48 39.06 40.12

40.31 42.48 43.58 43.11

43.51 40.80

Jenison-D233 6:49.83O'Kronley, Jordan

31.85 39.72 42.62 42.67

42.43 42.90 44.13 42.32

43.00 38.19

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.74GR Christian-D3

1) Randall, Tim 2) VanDinther, Zach

3) Walldorff, Christian 4) Bart, Justin

22.78 22.00 22.76 22.20

A2 1:30.54Hudsonville-D1

1) Woldyk, Ben 2) Thornton, Jared

3) Middendorf, Max 4) Friar, Harrison

22.91 21.60 23.69 22.34

A3 1:34.79Holland Chr.-D3

1) Colvin, Peter 17 2) Schreur, Brandon 17

3) Nelesen, Levi 16 4) Cook-Weeks, Skyler

23.66 24.03 23.95 23.15

A4 1:35.84BYC-D1

1) Briggs, Nolan C 14 2) Byker, Jared D 16

3) Lee, Parker K 14 4) Parsons, Ryan

23.71 25.00 23.14 23.99

A5 1:35.92WAY

1) Clewell, Codey 15 2) Carter, Perry B 16

3) Gunnett, Ben D 17 4) Antel, Max 15

23.38 25.20 23.74 23.60

A6 1:36.56LUD-MI

1) Maniaci, Luciano 2) Ruba, Ryan 16

3) Dalm, Trenton 17 4) Snyder, Luke

24.27 24.01 24.07 24.21

B7 1:38.70GR Christian-D3

1) Gelderloos, Ryan 2) Boender, Jake

3) Bell, Joe 4) Weeber, Nick

25.96 23.27 24.66 24.81

B8 1:40.62EKEN-D1

1) Saganski, Zach 2) Schemmel, Zach

3) Tilburt, Tige 4) Stayton, Devon

26.05 25.19 24.21 25.17

B9 1:41.77Holland Chr.-D3

1) Goodyke, Zach 18 2) VanAst, Steven

3) DeZwaan, Curtis 15 4) Assink, Ross

25.26 25.26 25.92 25.33

A10 1:42.59Jenison-D2

1) Westedt, Mason 2) Vigna, Ben

3) Watts, Isaiah 4) Harig, Jesse

24.95 24.85 26.87 25.92

C11 1:43.83GR Christian-D3

1) Yu, Shawn 2) Overbeck, Jakob

3) Quist, Andrew 4) Soukar, John

25.78 26.68 26.55 24.82

A12 1:53.93EKEN-D1

1) Faber, Liam 2) Schumacher, Tate

3) Rolland, James 4) Gracey, Nick

28.07 24.36 32.55 28.95

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

EKEN-D11 56.11Ejsmont, Daniel

27.08 29.03

Zeeland-D12 56.39Leestma, Jared

27.44 28.95

Hudsonville-D13 56.40Shepard, Anthony

27.54 28.86

BYC-D1 174 57.44Pierson, Hunter T

27.58 29.86

GRFHC-D1 145 57.51Bloedow, Jonathan W

27.76 29.75

Zeeland-D1 176 57.90Gras, Trevor N

27.87 30.03

Grandville7 58.23Klein, Eric

27.78 30.45

Jenison-D28 58.52Caterino, Cam

28.03 30.49

GRFHC-D1 149 59.02Fagen, Seth

28.97 30.05

Allegan-D3 1510 59.99Carns, Brody M

29.11 30.88

Hamilton-D3 1811 1:00.01Underwood, Ryan

29.17 30.84

Zeeland-D112 1:00.80DeJonge, Philip

29.53 31.27

EGR-D313 1:00.93Steers, Christopher

29.37 31.56

Jenison-D214 1:01.21Moles, Drew

29.54 31.67

BYC-D1 1515 1:01.49Edwards, Jacob J

29.91 31.58

OTS-D316 1:01.51Peraza Moreno, Carlos

29.68 31.83

EKEN-D117 1:01.52Schumacher, Tate

29.22 32.30

Hamilton-D3 1618 1:02.63Boals, Aaron

30.43 32.20

WAY 1519 1:02.84Jenison, Matt

30.45 32.39

Grandville20 1:03.29Korienek, Keegan

30.78 32.51

BYC-D1 1521 1:03.40Howard, Aram J

30.37 33.03

ROCK-MI22 1:04.23Bird, James

30.43 33.80

Jenison-D223 1:05.24Diekevers, Levi

31.42 33.82

GR Christian-D324 1:06.25Nelson, Trevor

32.35 33.90

EKEN-D125 1:08.49Becker, Samuel

32.88 35.61
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Boy's Second Shave Meet 2014-15 - 3/3/2015

Results - Boy's Second Shave

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

BYC-D1 1726 1:09.49Zuiderveen, Trever M

33.51 35.98

Jenison-D227 1:09.87Bosma, Jonah

34.01 35.86

Jenison-D228 1:15.01Burgess, Kyle

36.50 38.51

Jenison-D229 1:15.98O'Kronley, Jordan

36.99 38.99

GR Christian-D330 1:19.71VandenHeuvel, Jacob

40.12 39.59

EKEN-D131 1:20.31Rolland, James

39.18 41.13

Holland Chr.-D3 1632 1:53.97DeLeeuw, Logan

53.39 1:00.58

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Grandville1 1:01.86Riley, Anthony

28.45 33.41

Grandville2 1:03.06Star, Brock

29.28 33.78

West Ottawa-D13 1:03.33Homik, Ryan

29.11 34.22

West Ottawa-D14 1:03.70Sigler, Joe

29.41 34.29

Zeeland-D15 1:04.13Robertson, Mac

29.47 34.66

ROCK-MI6 1:04.37Chino, Israel

29.91 34.46

GRFHC-D1 147 1:04.55Wilson, Matt R

30.21 34.34

Zeeland-D18 1:04.90Robertson, Connor

30.67 34.23

Holland Chr.-D3 169 1:05.00Koopman, Bryce

30.03 34.97

Hudsonville-D110 1:05.24Fields, Wesley

30.14 35.10

EKEN-D111 1:05.98Meade, Josh

31.23 34.75

GR Christian-D312 1:06.05VanDinther, Zach

30.94 35.11

Hamilton-D3 1713 1:06.84Everse, Adam

31.11 35.73

OTS-D314 1:07.32Goodrich, Dustin

31.82 35.50

GR Christian-D315 1:07.39Walldorff, Christian

32.01 35.38

Hudsonville-D116 1:07.41Thornton, Jared

32.10 35.31

GR Christian-D317 1:07.45Ames, Nate

32.13 35.32

LUD-MI18 1:08.45Maniaci, Luciano

31.86 36.59

Hamilton-D3 1619 1:08.49Nyboer, Alec

32.56 35.93

WAY 1520 1:08.58Weston, Bradey

32.41 36.17

WAY 1721 1:09.14Bouterse, JR

32.21 36.93

Jenison-D222 1:09.30Roon, Sean

32.16 37.14

Jenison-D223 1:09.48Moss, Ben

33.43 36.05

Holland Chr.-D3 1724 1:09.59Colvin, Peter

31.97 37.62

Hamilton-D3 1625 1:09.92Gault, Patrick

32.62 37.30

OTS-D326 1:10.26Griffin, Liam

33.45 36.81

Holland Chr.-D3 1727 1:10.54Schreur, Brandon

32.98 37.56

Jenison-D228 1:12.48Timmer, Dominic

33.89 38.59

EKEN-D129 1:12.71Lai, Justin

34.11 38.60

GR Christian-D330 1:12.75Jackson, Owen

34.13 38.62

GR Christian-D331 1:12.89Primus, Mark

33.77 39.12

Jenison-D232 1:15.96Vander Tuin, Abe

35.17 40.79

Jenison-D233 1:16.53Osmun, Josh

36.02 40.51

Holland Chr.-D3 1834 1:16.69Goodyke, Zach

35.56 41.13

EKEN-D135 1:17.06Faber, Liam

36.18 40.88

Holland Chr.-D3 1736 1:17.47Smith, Jake

36.08 41.39

Jenison-D237 1:19.07Plesner, Bryan

37.62 41.45

Hamilton-D3 1738 1:19.10Van Oss, Ryan

37.89 41.21

BYC-D1 1639 1:20.60Byker, Jared D

38.06 42.54

BYC-D1 1540 1:20.82Santolaya, Ricardo A

38.31 42.51

Jenison-D241 1:21.84Moles, Caleb

38.54 43.30

Jenison-D242 1:23.05Diekevers, Levi

39.06 43.99

Jenison-D243 1:31.71Crater, Kyle

42.47 49.24

Jenison-D244 1:47.60Husar, Tyler

49.46 58.14

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:23.81Holland High-D2

1) Woudenberg, Peter 2) Horgan, Andrew M 18

3) Thompson, Miles D 17 4) Rahn, Austin

25.21 52.91 24.35 51.50

24.37 51.25 22.39 48.15
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Boy's Second Shave Meet 2014-15 - 3/3/2015

Results - Boy's Second Shave

(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 3:25.66BYC-D1

1) Briggs, Nolan C 14 2) Kirkwood, Mitch S 16

3) Lee, Parker K 14 4) Parsons, Ryan

24.31 51.43 24.52 51.50

24.54 50.78 24.65 51.95

A3 3:29.41GR Christian-D3

1) Bart, Justin 2) Bell, Joe

3) Weeber, Nick 4) Randall, Tim

26.04 53.56 23.35 48.94

26.49 56.29 23.94 50.62

A4 3:44.68LUD-MI

1) Ruba, Ryan 16 2) Smith, Evan 16

3) Maniaci, Luciano 4) Snyder, Luke

26.30 55.26 27.02 57.64

26.33 55.93 26.19 55.85

C5 3:44.82Jenison-D2

1) Caterino, Cam 2) Timmer, Dominic

3) Bosma, Jonah 4) Osmun, Josh

26.11 52.93 25.32 53.76

26.35 55.71 29.18 1:02.42

B6 3:48.18Jenison-D2

1) Moss, Ben 2) Plesner, Bryan

3) Frank, Zack 4) Tiemann, Vitali

24.31 50.91 26.66 55.71

27.59 58.60 30.31 1:02.96

D7 3:48.40Jenison-D2

1) Moles, Drew 2) Diekevers, Levi

3) Harig, Jesse 4) Vander Tuin, Abe

26.31 55.28 25.75 56.51

28.05 57.79 28.28 58.82

A8 3:50.32Holland Chr.-D3

1) Hoeksema, Riley 2) DeZwaan, Curtis 15

3) VanAst, Steven 4) Hilbelink, Garrett 17

28.35 59.37 24.51 52.86

29.40 1:01.27 26.78 56.82

A9 3:50.36Jenison-D2

1) Roon, Sean 2) Moles, Caleb

3) Crater, Kyle 4) Burgess, Kyle

25.95 54.67 27.54 57.73

27.18 57.03 29.17 1:00.93

B10 3:52.35GR Christian-D3

1) Quist, Andrew 2) Nelson, Trevor

3) Bell, Ben 4) Satterlee, Connor

27.56 58.90 27.34 57.86

28.22 1:00.69 25.90 54.90

B11 3:57.69Holland Chr.-D3

1) Kanis, Grayson 15 2) Smith, Jake 17

3) Assink, Ross 4) Asselin, Matthew

30.65 1:04.32 28.39 1:00.32

26.05 54.82 27.60 58.23

A12 4:11.89EKEN-D1

1) Murphy, Spencer 2) Faber, Liam

3) Becker, Samuel 4) Lai, Justin

30.46 1:04.72 28.07 59.94

30.62 1:04.14 29.89 1:03.09

C13 4:17.66GR Christian-D3

1) Yu, Shawn 2) VandenHeuvel, Jacob

3) Overbeck, Jakob 4) Noe, Freddie

28.38 59.83 28.85 59.99

28.02 58.12 35.77 1:19.72


